Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

C.A.K Medical Equipment Ltd
Leoforos Lympion 106 H
Alambra Industrial Area

Nicosia
2563
Cyprus

Item Reference

0110072
Tariff 9019209000
CoO Germany

4421504
Tariff 9018199000
CoO Germany

INS

PPUPS7

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Invoice Address

Nicosia

2563

Cyprus

VAT 10088585F

C.A.K Medical Equipment Ltd
Leoforos Lympion 106 H
Alambra Industrial Area

Contact Name

: Takis Kapsalis

Contact Tel : 0035722441043
Account 00007498
Customer Reference 150525
Date 20 May 2025
Priority 3
Priced In Euros
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Order Confirmation CVM156784

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To C.A.K Medical, Cyprus * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Description

Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-22Vi - Pack of 2

Standard Gas Sampling Line S Type
LLM - LLM
Length 2.5m, Pack of 10

Insurance

UPS Courier Delivery - Express Saver

23x15x15cm
0.5 kg

Barclays Bank

20-78-42

87399700
GB33BUKB20784287399700
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity

4

Unit

60.40

11.50

11.50

27.96

Unit Vat

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Net:

Total Vat:
Paid Total:

Total

241.60

34.50

11.50

27.96

315.56

0.00
315.56



